
Scartho Infants’ School & Nursery 
where we play, learn and grow together 

 

 
 

School Term Dates 

Academic Year 2025-2026 

 

 
 
 
 

2025 
  

Term 1 Training Day Tuesday 2 September 2025  
Training Day Wednesday 3 September 2025  

Open to Pupils Thursday 4 September 2025  
Closes to Pupils at 3.30pm Thursday 23 October 2025     

Term 2 Open to Pupils Monday 3 November 2025  
Closes to Pupils at 3.00pm  Friday 19 December 2025 

2026 
  

Term 3 Training Day Monday 5 January 2026  
Open to Pupils 

Closes to Pupils at 3.30pm 
Training Day 

Tuesday 6 January 2026 
Thursday 12 February 2026 
Friday 13 February 2026     

 

Term 4 
 

Open to Pupils 
 

Monday 23 February 2026  
Closes to Pupils at 3.00pm Thursday 2 April 2026    

Term 5 Training Day 
Open to Pupils  

Monday 20 April 2026 
Tuesday 21 April 2026  

Closes to Pupils at 3.30pm Friday 22 May 2026    

Term 6 Open to Pupils 
Closes to Pupils at 3.00pm 

Monday 1 June 2026 
Wednesday 22 July 2026 

 
Training Day  Thursday 23 July 2026    

   


